
2025 WESTERN WISCOINSIN BASEBALL LEAGUE COACHES

TEAMS NAME HEAD/ASST E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE

B-W Blackhawks Jacob Paulson Head jacobpaulson@ymail.com

B/W Mill Pond

CSCR Panthers Dan Weatherly Head  dgm32007@yahoo.com 612-723-3117

Ryan Anderson Asst keyken198424@hotmail.com 952-239-2455

Marc Cernohous Asst mcernohous@isd200.org

Andy Lamia Asst andylamia@yahoo.com 920-205-3741

Dan Ragsdale Asst deaddeer0307@gmail.com

G-C Hilltopers Geoff Phillipps Head geoffphillipps109@gmail.com

G/C Hinmann Pk 2

Hudson Gray Sean Plumer Head splumer55@hotmail.com 612-546-5288

Dan Barbian Asst dlbarbian@hotmail.com

Nathan Pingel Asst npingel32@gmail.com 612-803-5926

Hudson Navy Scott Jensen Head sjensen421975@gmail.com 651-269-0927

Mike Hasapopoulos Asst mhasapopoulos@gmail.com 651-216-4597

Dan Marty Asst marty.dan193@gmail.com (651) 248-8410

Zack Kanzler Asst zkanzler@gmail.com 715-558-2058

Hudson Navy-2 Nick Larson Head nlarson812@yahoo.com 651-470-0572

Mike Jax Asst jaxm1992@my.uwstout.edu 715-308-0372

NR Black Eric Schachtner Head hondacrboy@yahoo.com 651-303-7152

Traci Hall Asst thall4137@gmail.com 612-868-7606

NR Orange Trent Simonton Head trent.simonton@hotmail.com  715-222-5248

Dave Yeager Asst daveyeager@msn.com 608-317-0716

Prescott Cardinal Jesse Lansing Head jesse.lansing26@gmail.com 715-495-0374

River Falls Navy Matthew Naber Head mjnaber09@gmail.com 651-983-5727

Joe Baldeshwiler Asst Baldy492@yahoo.com 715-808-4207

Dan Williamson Asst dan@saintnap.com 952-292-2487

River Falls Gold Levi DeLong Head delong.levi@gmail.com 715-308-6208

Phil Baumer Asst phillip.baumer@gmail.com 763-274-9437

Somerset Black Chris Murray Head Murraychrisr@gmail.com 651-356-1374

Somerset Gray Derek Murphy Head dfmurphy1011@gmail.com 651-485-0251

Brandon Behm Asst behmer@yahoo.com

Somerset Red Michael Anesi Head manesi194@hotmail.com


